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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 7-n Typ, MaTy Ned5

CyboTa, 17.09.2016, 16:00, COK "MMocTaopd”, Opeca. 25°C. Inagayi: 150
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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

12
19
15
21
5
13
11
7
4
8
9

Koxxyxap AHLpin
Cokonos Oner
OTpoLko lnns
CemeHYeHKO BaneHTuH
Ceipyyk Bagum
MakcumeHkoB [leHuc
CenesHboB ApTem
CemeHis OmuTpo (K)
Cokontok Bnagucnas
MyconiTiH Mrukona
MnoxoTHIOK Muxanno

3anacHi

71
20
17
16
14
10
22

Cyaib I6parim

'yHbKO OMUTpPO
JemeHuyk OMnTpo
baborno Bnaaucnas
JoniHcbknin JeHnc
Wamyria Oasug
nyweHko Bragucnas

TpeHep
CniunH OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

CanbHikos MNaBno
AcucCTeHT 1:

KyueHko ApTem
ACUCTEHT 2:

lpc Onekcin

4-v apbiTp:
[NoHOMapeHKo Makcum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
CtapocTa IBaH

3:0

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

43 MepBepnes Mapk

46 CwunpopeHko OaHwuno

75 MaHbKOBCbKUI PycnaH
36 bonobaH Onekcin

51 Kyues €BreH (K)

65 byt Oner

97 [HicTpsaHCbKKA OnekcaHap
70 KnovaH Bnagucnas

84 YepHieHKO Makcum

45 3amypeHko [1aBsio

69 CypxxeHko Makcum
3anacHi

96 CueniHcbkui Bnagucnas
39 Mayentok ApTem

63 [Masnok Kupuso

79 TpagyHeub Bagnm

35 JloBXeHKO Makcum

59 Kacimos OMuTpo

38 Cepnos €BreH

TpeHep

IlemyeHko BiTanin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 7-i Typ, MaT4 Ned5

CyboTa, 17.09.2016, 16:00, COK "liocTnopd", Ofeca. 25°C. Msgayi: 150

3:0 . y
«4opHoMopeub» Opeca «3ipKa» KponnBHULbKNN
8 MyconiTiH Mukona (& 7
11 CenesHboB Aptem  (®) 24"
31" 45 3amypeHko NaBno
32 t 75 MaHbKOBCbKUI PycnaH
39 Mayentok ApTem
9 MNoxoTHIOK Muxainno () 37
4 Cokontok Brnagncnas 39'
9 MnoxoTHIOK Munxanno 42!
, 46 CupopeHko JaHwso
45+3 N 63 Masnok Kupuso
5 CBip4yk Bagum ,
20 T'yHbKO OMKTPO N 46
, 84 YepHieHKO Makcum
52 N 59 KacimoB MuTpO
9 MnoxoTHIOK Munxanno 1 57!
22 I'nyweHko Bnagncnas
11 Cene3HboB ApTem 62'
63' 1 97 OHicTpsHCbKNA OnekcaHap
79 MNpapgyHeub Bagnm
63' 39 Mayeniok ApTem
11 Cene3HboB ApTeM \
14 JoniHcbkuin JeHnc N 64
70" 51 KyueB €BreH
4 Cokontok Bnagucnas ,
10 Wamyris Oasun N 72
12 Koxxyxap AHZpIN \
71 Cyaib I6parim N 76
\ 70 Kno4vaH Bnagucnas
81 N 38 Cenos Esren
84' 69 Cyp>eHKo Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi

2/2



